
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Wolstein Center Family Room Renovation 

Project

246 days Fri 2/28/14 Fri 10/31/14

2 Drawing and Specification Planning 21 days Fri 2/28/14 Thu 3/20/14

3 Organizational Meeting 1 day Fri 3/21/14 Fri 3/21/14

4 Preliminary Estimate 10 days Fri 3/21/14 Sun 3/30/14

5 Interim Funding and Timing 22 days Mon 3/31/14 Mon 4/21/14

6 Management Review Decision & Funding 3 days Mon 3/31/14 Wed 4/2/14

7 Drawing Preparation 64 days Fri 2/28/14 Fri 5/2/14

8 Ziska PO 14 days Thu 4/3/14 Wed 4/16/14

9 CD Drawing Preparation & Meetings 14 days Thu 4/17/14 Wed 4/30/14

10 CD Drawing Complete 2 days Thu 5/1/14 Fri 5/2/14

11 Bidding 66 days Wed 6/4/14 Fri 8/8/14

12 Legal Review/Purchasing 48 days Wed 6/4/14 Mon 7/21/14

13 Bid week # 001 7 days Wed 7/23/14 Tue 7/29/14

14 Bid week # 002 7 days Tue 7/29/14 Mon 8/4/14

15 Pre-Bid Meeting 1 day Tue 7/29/14 Tue 7/29/14

16 Permitting walk thru & Questions Due 1 day Wed 7/30/14 Wed 7/30/14

17 Bid Due 1 day Thu 8/7/14 Thu 8/7/14

18 Award Phase 25 days Fri 8/8/14 Mon 9/1/14

19 Scope Review 1 day Fri 8/8/14 Fri 8/8/14

20 Recommendation of Award 1 day Mon 8/11/14 Mon 8/11/14

21 Contract 7 days Tue 8/12/14 Mon 8/18/14

22 Contract Submittals 1 day Thu 8/21/14 Thu 8/21/14

23 Attorney General 1 day Mon 8/25/14 Mon 8/25/14

24 Issue Notice to Proceed 1 day Mon 9/1/14 Mon 9/1/14

25 Construction 40 days Mon 8/25/14 Fri 10/3/14

26 General Trades 40 days Mon 8/25/14 Fri 10/3/14

27 Electrical 8 days Mon 9/22/14 Mon 9/29/14

28 Mechanical 7 days Fri 9/26/14 Thu 10/2/14

29 Finishes 8 days Fri 9/26/14 Fri 10/3/14

30 Inspections 3 days Mon 10/6/14 Wed 10/8/14

31 Inspections (All) 1 day Mon 10/6/14 Mon 10/6/14

32 Turn over to University 1 day Wed 10/8/14 Wed 10/8/14
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